
 Appendix C INDICATIVE new Fees and Charges to cover additional burial costs. 

Burial Type  
(fees are doubled for non-residents) 

Fee 1st April 
2024 

Indicative Fees & Charges from 1st July 2024 
subject to EquIA assessment, update and 
approval in June 2024. 
 

 Adult Interment – new grave £427 £617 
Adult Interment – reopen grave £360 £550 
Child Interment  £300 £490 
Cremated Remains Interment £89 £279 
Concrete Burial Chamber Interment £1,057 £1,247* 
Saturday Adult Interment – new grave £635 £825 
Saturday Adult Interment – reopen grave £571 £761 
Saturday Child Interment  £479 £669 
Saturday Cremated Remains Interment £220 £410 
Saturday Concrete Burial Chamber Interment £1,195 £1,385* 
Sunday/Bank Holiday Adult Interment – new grave - £1,298 
Sunday/Bank Holiday Adult Interment – reopen 
grave 

- £1,234 

Sunday/Bank Holiday Child Interment - £1,142 
Sunday/Bank Holiday Cremated Remains 
Interment 

- £883 

Sunday/Bank Holiday Concrete Burial Chamber 
Interment 

- £1,858* 

Concrete Burial Chamber Interment 3.00 pm 
November – January (inclusive) Monday – Friday 

- £1,367* 

  *This fee includes the cost of the concrete 
chamber 


